
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group M19-164

Fri, 29 May 16:15 — 17:50 Foreign Language  Baklanova I.I.  T-101
Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 12:40 ATT Scientific Research Work  Tolokonskiy A.O.  I-207
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Digital Automatic Control Systems  Tolokonskiy A.O.  I-207
Wed, 03 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Information Technology: Theoretical Basis  Korolev S.A.  I-309
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Nuclear Power Plants (Types, Equipment, Technology, Operation)  Zverkov V.V.

 I-309
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Physics Theory of Nuclear Reactors  Stogov Y.V.  E-411
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Elect Introduction of ROOT Data Processing  Potok 1  Hizhnyak E.V.,

Nigmatkulov G.A.  V-103
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Elect Materials for Fusion Reactors  Polskiy V.I.  K-207
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Elect Neutron Physics  Ulin S.E.  B-218
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Elect Linux operating system  Tihomirov V.O.  V-116
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Apportioned Computer Measurement and Control Systems  Kullo I.G.  I-206a
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect Radiation Detectors in Nuclear Physics Experiments  Zadeba E.A.,

Hohlov S.S.  B-215
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect Document Markup Language LaTex  Kirillov A.A.  V-115
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect Engaging nuclear physics  Rodenko S.A., Mayorov A.G.  B-216
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics Theory of Nuclear Reactors  Afanasiev V.V.  E-411
Thu, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Apportioned Computer Measurement and Control Systems  Starodubtsev I.A.,

Kullo I.G.  I-206a
Mon, 29 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Digital Automatic Control Systems  Tolokonskiy A.O.  I-207
Fri, 03 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Scientific Research Work  Tolokonskiy A.O.  I-304
Tue, 07 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Technology: Theoretical Basis  Korolev S.A.  I-309


